
Agency
Data Sharing Report

Detections Shared
The Oakley Police Department Agency is Sharing its Detection data with the following Agencies:

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic 
Enforcement

10th Judicial District Drug Task Force

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force 21st Drug Task Force

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force 32nd Judicial District Attorney Office

Abilene Police Department (TX) Addison Police Department (TX)

Alachua County Sheriff Alameda County Narcotics Task Force

Alameda County Sheriffs Office (CA) Alameda Police Department

ALEA Alpharetta Police Department (GA)

American Canyon Police Department Anaheim Police Department

Annapolis Police Department (MD) Antioch Police Department CA

Arizona Game and Fish Department (AZ) ATF National Account

Athens-Clarke Police Department Atwater Police Department

Auburn Police Department CA Austin Police Department

Bakersfield Police Department Baldwin County Sheriffs Office

Bartow County Sheriffs Office Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA)

Bell Police Department Biloxi Police Department (MS)

Binghamton Police Department Boone County Sheriff Office

Boulder City Police Department (NV) Brea Police Department

Brentwood Police Department Brentwood Police Department CA

Brevard County Sheriffs Office Bronxville Police Department

Bureau of Indian Affairs Burleson Police Department

Byron Police Department CA DOJ - Bureau of Firearms (CA)

CAL FIRE Caldwell Police Department (NJ)

California Department of Fish And Wildlife 
(CA)

California Highway Patrol (CA)
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Camden County Police Department Cameron Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Canadian County Sheriffs Office (OK) Cape Coral Police Department

Carlsbad Police Department Carson City Sheriffs Dept

Carson County Sheriffs Office (TX) Casa Grande Police Department

Cathedral City Police Department CBP - NTC

Cedar Rapids Police Department Chenango County Sheriffs Office (NY)

Childress Police Department (TX) Chino Police Department

Chula Vista Police Department Cicero Police Department (IL)

Citrus Heights Police Department City of Vidor

Clackamas County Sheriffs Office Clayton Police Department CA

Clovis Police Department College Park Police Department

Colton Police Department Comer Police Department

Concord Police Department (CA) Conroe Police Department

Contra Costa County Sheriffs Coronado Police Department (CA)

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Cuba Police Department MO

Dallas Fort Worth Intl Airport Public Safety 
(TX)

Dallas Police Department

Danville Police Department CA Daphne Police Department

DeKalb County Police Department Delta Regional Auto Theft Team (CA)

Dickinson Police Department Dimmit County Sheriffs Office (TX)

District 21 Drug Task Force Douglas County Sheriff (NV)

Douglas County Sheriffs Office Downers Grove Police Department (IL)

Downey Police Department Drug Enforcement Administration (NATL)

Dublin Police Department (OH) Dublin Police Department CA

Duluth Police Department Dutchess County Sheriff

Edgewood Police Department (TX) El Cajon Police Department (CA)

El Dorado County Sheriff El Paso Police Department
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El Segundo Police Department (CA) Elk Grove Police Department

Eloy Police Department (AZ) Emeryville Police Department

Escondido Police Department Essex Fells Police Department (NJ)

Fairfield Police Department CA Fate Department of Public Safety (TX)

Fayette County Sheriffs Office (GA) Fayette County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Federal Bureau of Investigation Folsom Police Department

Fontana Police Department Forsyth County Sheriffs Office

Franklin Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY

Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA) Fresno Police Department

Frisco Police Department Fullerton Police Department

Gallatin Police Department (TN) Galt Police Department

Giddings Police Department (TX) Gillespie County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Gloucester County Prosecutors Office (NJ) Grants Pass Police Department

Grayson County Sheriffs Office (TX) Greenville Police Department (TX)

Gresham Police Department Guadalupe County Constables

Gulfport Police Department (MS) Gwinnett County Police Department (GA)

Hamilton County Sheriff (IN) Harris County Sheriffs Office

Haskell County Sheriffs Department (KS) Hayward Police Department

Heflin Police Department (AL) Hemet Police Department (CA)

Henderson Police Department (NV) Hermosa Beach Police Department

Hickory Hills Police Department Hidalgo County Sheriff (TX)

HIDTA - Central Valley California Hiram Police Department

Hollywood Police Department (Fl) Hoover Police Department

HSI HSI Bulk Cash Smuggling Center

Huntington Beach Police Department Huntsville Police Department

Huntsville Police Department (AL) ICE ERO

Illinois Statewide Auto Theft Task Force (IL) Jasper County Sheriff MO
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Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Jefferson County Sheriffs Office

Johns Creek Police Department Joint Regional Intelligence Center (CA)

Jones County Sheriffs Department Jonesboro Police Department (AR)

Joplin Police Department Kent County Sheriff Department (MI)

Kings County District Attorneys Office La Mesa Police Department (CA)

Lafayette Police Department (LA) Lake County Sheriffs Office (IL)

Lake Mills Police Department (WI) Lake Ozark Police Department

Las Vegas Metro Police Department Lee County Alabama Sheriffs Office

Lee County Sheriffs Office Lees Summit Police Department

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Lincoln County Sheriff MO

Lincoln Police Department (CA) Livermore Police Department

Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI) Long Beach Police Department (CA)

Long Beach Township Police Department (NJ)Los Angeles County Sheriff

Los Angeles World Airport Police (LAX) Lowndes County Sheriffs Office (MS)

Lumber City Police Department (GA) Madera Police Department

Madison Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Manteca Police Department (CA)

Marin County Sheriffs Office Marysville Police Department (CA)

McEwen Police Department Medford Police Department (OR)

Menifee Police Department (CA) Merced Police Department CA

Mesa Police Department Midland Police Department (TX)

Milton Police Department Missouri City Police Department

Mobile County Sheriffs Office (AL) Modesto Police Department (CA)

Monroe County Sheriffs Office Montebello Police Department

Montgomery Police Department Mundelein Police Department (IL)

Munster Police Department Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Nacogdoches Police Department Napa Police Department (CA)

Naperville Police Department Natick Police Department (MA)
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New Mexico Department of Homeland Security 
(NM)

New York State Office of the Attorney General

Newark Police Department (NJ) Northern California Regional Intelligence Center (CA)

Norwalk Police Department Novato Police Department

Oak Brook Police Department (IL) Orange County District Attorney (CA)

Orange County Sheriffs Department Orange Police Department

Orinda Police Department Orland Hills Police Department (IL)

Ossining Police Department Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Oxnard Police Department Palm Springs Police Department (CA)

Parke County Sheriffs Office Petaluma Police Department (CA)

Pima County Sheriff Pinal County Sheriffs Office (AZ)

Pine Mountain Police Department Pinole Police Department (CA)

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pleasant Hill Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Poplar Bluff Police Department

Port Hueneme Police Department (CA) Prosper Police Department

Putnam County Sheriff Putnam County Sheriffs Office

Rankin County Sheriffs Office Rapides Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Red Bluff Police Department Redding Police Department (CA)

Redlands Police Department (CA) Redmond Police Department (OR)

Redwood City PD Reeve County Sherriffs Office

Reno Police Department Richmond Police Department

Riverside County Sheriffs Department (CA) Riverside Police Department

Rockford Police Department Rocklin Police Department (CA)

Rockwall County Sheriffs Rocky Mount Police Department (NC)

Rolla Police Department Roseville Police Department (CA)

Sacramento County District Attorneys Office 
(CA)

Sacramento County Sheriffs Office
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Sacramento Police Department Sacramento Probations Department

San Bernardino Police Department San Diego County District Attorney (CA)

San Diego Harbor Police Department (CA) San Diego Police Department

San Diego Regional Auto Theft Task Force San Diego Sector Border Patrol (CA)

San Joaquin County District Attorney (CA) San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department (CA)

San Jose Police Department (CA) San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office

San Mateo County Vehicle Theft Task Force San Mateo Police Department (CA)

San Pablo Police Department CA San Rafael Police Department

San Ramon Police Department Santa Ana Police Department

Santa Clara County District Attorneys Office 
(CA)

Santa Clara Police Department

Santa Rosa County Sheriff (FL) Saraland Police Department

Saratoga Springs Police Department (NY) Sausalito Police Department

Schaumburg Police Department Schererville Police Department

Scott County Sheriffs Office (IA) Seal Beach Police Department

Searcy Police Department (AR) Shawnee County Sheriffs Office (KS)

Simi Valley Police Department Smith County Sheriff Office

Solano County Sheriffs Office (CA) Somerset County NJ

Somerset County Prosecutors Office Sonoma County Sheriffs Department (CA)

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (SC)South Lake Tahoe Police Department (CA)

Southwest Major Case Unit (IL) Sparks Police Department

Spartanburg County Sheriffs Office (SC) St Tammany Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department

Stockton Police Department Stratford Police Department

Suffolk County Sheriffs Office (NY) Thomas County Sheriffs Office

Tomball Police Department (TX) Torrance Police Department

Tracy Police Department CA Trumbull Police Department
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Trussville Police Department Tulare Police Department

UC Irvine Police Department Union City Police Department (CA)

United States Forest Service CA University of CA San Francisco Police Department (CA)

Upland Police Department (CA) US Postal Inspection Service

VA Hospital Palo Alto Vancouver Police Department

Ventura County District Attorneys Office (CA) Vermilion Parish Sheriffs Office (LA)

Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL) Villa Park Police Department

Walnut Creek Police Department Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Watauga Police Department (TX) Wayne County Airport Police (MI)

Webster Police Department West Covina Police Department

West Sacramento Police Department Westover Hills Police Department

Westport Police Department Wharton Police Department (NJ)

Wichita County Sheriffs Office (TX) Williamson County Sheriffs Office

Winnebago County Sheriff Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX)

Woodland Police Department Wylie Police Department (TX)

Xavier University Campus Police (OH) Yates County Sheriffs Office

Yolo County Sheriffs Department York County Sheriffs Department (NE)

Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ)

Detections Received
The Oakley Police Department Agency is receiving Detection data from the following Agencies:

Agency City State

Kokomo Police Department (IN) Kokomo IN

Monterey County Sheriffs Office Salinas CA

Ossining Police Department Ossining NY

Villa Park Police Department Villa Park IL

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pittsburg CA

Nacogdoches County Sheriffs Office (TX) Nacogdoches TX

Clovis Police Department Clovis CA

Joplin Police Department Joplin MO
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Cathedral City Police Department Cathedral City CA

Many Police Department (LA) Many LA

Jackson Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Jonesboro LA

Ceres Police Department (CA) Ceres CA

Henderson Police Department (NV) Henderson NV

Chula Vista Police Department Chula Vista CA

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division (SC) Columbia SC

Liberty County Sheriffs Office (TX) Liberty TX

Fate Department of Public Safety (TX) Fate TX

HSI Washington DC

Vermilion Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Abbeville LA

Van Buren County Sheriff (MI) Paw Paw MI

Chino Police Department Chino CA

Dallas Fort Worth Intl Airport Public Safety (TX) Dallas TX

Binghamton Police Department Binghamton NY

Escondido Police Department ESCONDIDO CA

Gillespie County Sheriffs Office (TX) Fredericksburg TX

Pleasant Hill Police Department Pleasant Hill CA

Oceanside Police Department (CA) Oceanside CA

ICE ERO Washington DC

Putnam County Sheriffs Office Palatka FL

Carson City Sheriffs Dept Carson City NV

32nd Judicial District Attorney Office Sweetwater TX

Brea Police Department Brea CA

Alameda County Sheriffs Office (CA) San Leandro CA

Thomas County Sheriffs Office Thomasville GA

Pinal County Sheriffs Office (AZ) Florence AZ

Burleson Police Department Burleson TX

Grant Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Colfax LA

Fremont County Sheriffs Office (IA) SIDNEY IA

Wills Point Police Department (TX) Wills Point TX

Fayette County Sheriffs Office (GA) Fayetteville GA

Montclair Police Department (CA) Montclair CA

Xavier University Campus Police (OH) Cincinnati OH

Montebello Police Department Montebello CA

American Canyon Police Department American Canyon CA
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Pima County Sheriff Tucson AZ

Rocky Mount Police Department (NC) Rocky Mount NC

Lincoln Police Department (CA) Lincoln CA

Pflugerville Police Department (TX) Pflugerville TX

Frisco Police Department Frisco TX

Wise County Sheriffs Office (TX) Decatur TX

Knox County Sheriff (TN) Knoxville TN

Lincoln County Sheriff MO Troy MO

Carrollton Police Department TX Carrollton TX

Placentia Police Department Placentia CA

Somerset County NJ Somerville NJ

Kings County District Attorneys Office Hanford CA

Rolla Police Department Rolla MO

Pueblo of Pojoaque Tribal Police Department (NM) Santa Fe NM

Linn County Sheriffs Office (IA) Cedar Rapids IA

Searcy Police Department (AR) Searcy AR

Sampson County Sheriff (NC) Clinton NC

Guadalupe County Constables Schertz TX

Brownsburg Police Department (IN) Brownsburg IN

Sparks Police Department Sparks NV

Menard County Sheriffs Office (TX) Menard TX

Toledo Police Department (OH) Toledo OH

San Diego County District Attorney (CA) San Diego CA

Hayward Police Department Hayward CA

Clark County Drug Task Force (WA) Vancouver WA

Manteca Police Department (CA) Manteca CA

University Of Central Florida Police Department Orlando FL

Cuba Police Department MO Cuba MO

Medford Police Department (OR) Medford OR

Athens-Clarke Police Department Athens GA

Stockton Police Department Stockton CA

Shawnee County Sheriffs Office (KS) Topeka KS

Delta Regional Auto Theft Team (CA) Stockton CA

GJPD Grand Junction CO

San Diego Regional Auto Theft Task Force San Diego CA

Oxnard Police Department Oxnard CA
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South Dakota Game Fish And Parks Pierre SD

Forsyth County Sheriffs Office Cumming GA

Hill County Sheriffs Office (TX) Hillsboro TX

Johns Creek Police Department Johns Creek GA

Downey Police Department Downey CA

Eloy Police Department (AZ) Eloy AZ

Southwest Major Case Unit (IL) Hickory Hills IL

Wichita County Sheriffs Office (TX) Wichita Falls TX

El Dorado County Sheriff Placerville CA

Webster Parish Sheriff Office (LA) Minden LA

El Paso Police Department El Paso TX

Clackamas County Sheriffs Office Clackamas OR

Philadelphia Police - Major Crimes Auto Squad (PA) Philadelphia PA

Arizona Game and Fish Department (AZ) Phoenix AZ

Dutchess County Sheriff Poughkeepsie NY

Crockett Police Department (TX) Crockett TX

Cedar Rapids Police Department Cedar Rapids IA

Humboldt County Sheriffs Office (CA) Eureka CA

Kimble County Sheriffs Office (TX) Junction TX

El Segundo Police Department (CA) El Segundo CA

Christian County Sheriff MO Ozark MO

Deuel County Sheriffs Department (NE) Chappell NE

Beachwood Police Department  (OH) Beachwood OH

21st Drug Task Force Franklin TN

Drug Enforcement Administration (NATL) Washington DC

Carlsbad Police Department Carlsbad CA

ATF National Account Washington DC

New Mexico Department of Homeland Security (NM) Santa Fe NM

Long Beach Township Police Department (NJ) Brant Beach NJ

Hiram Police Department Hiram GA

Brentwood Police Department CA Brentwood CA

Brentwood Police Department Brentwood MO

Fontana Police Department Fontana CA

Barrington Police Department (IL) Barrington IL

Bakersfield Police Department Bakersfield CA

Oklahoma State Bureau of Investigation (OK) Oklahoma City OK

Date Created: 11-04-22 Vigilant PlateSearch Agency Data Sharing Report Page 10 of 21



Agency
Data Sharing Report

Gloucester County Prosecutors Office (NJ) Woodbury NJ

Flagler County Sheriffs Office Bunnell FL

Midland Police Department (TX) Midland TX

Anaheim Police Department Anaheim CA

Lee County Sheriffs Office Ft. Myers FL

Bergen County (NJ) Paramus NJ

Concord Police Department (CA) Concord CA

La Mesa Police Department (CA) La Mesa CA

San Diego Sector Border Patrol (CA) Chula Vista CA

Yolo County Sheriffs Department Woodland CA

South Lake Tahoe Police Department (CA) South Lake Tahoe CA

Indianapolis Metropolitan Police Department (IN) Indianapolis IN

Livingston Police Department (NJ) Livingston NJ

Illinois Statewide Auto Theft Task Force (IL) Thornton IL

Monroe Police Department (LA) Monroe LA

Tracy Police Department CA Tracy CA

Woodcliff Lake Police (NJ) Woodcliff Lake NJ

Fayette County Sheriffs Office (TX) La Grange TX

Lowndes County Sheriffs Office (MS) Columbus MS

Brantley Police Department (AL) Brantley AL

West Sacramento Police Department West Sacramento CA

Alameda Police Department Alameda CA

Lumber City Police Department (GA) Lumber City GA

Mesa County Sheriffs Office (CO) Grand Junction CO

Canadian County Sheriffs Office (OK) El Reno OK

University of CA San Francisco Police Department (CA) San Francisco CA

Sausalito Police Department Sausalito CA

Auburn Police Department CA Auburn CA

Duluth Police Department Duluth GA

Huntsville Police Department Huntsville TX

Department Of Cannabis Control California (CA) Rancho Cordova CA

Alpharetta Police Department (GA) Alpharetta GA

Windcrest Police Department Windcrest TX

Ventura County District Attorneys Office (CA) Ventura CA

Riverside County Sheriffs Department (CA) Riverside CA

New York State Office of the Attorney General New York NY
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Somerset County Prosecutors Office Somerville NJ

Oakbrook Terrace Police Department (IL) Oakbrook Terrace IL

Mobile County Sheriffs Office (AL) Mobile AL

Napa Police Department (CA) Napa CA

Hamilton County Sheriff (IN) Noblesville IN

Lake County Sheriffs Office (IL) Waukegan IL

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Oakland CA

Poplar Bluff Police Department Poplar Bluff MO

Bureau of Indian Affairs Albuquerque NM

Lees Summit Police Department Lees Summit MO

Lafayette Police Department (LA) Lafayette LA

Louisville Airport Authority (KY) Louisville KY

Miramar Police Department (FL) Miramar FL

Essex Fells Police Department (NJ) Essex Fells NJ

Tuscaloosa Police Department (AL) Tuscaloosa AL

Woodstock Police Department (GA) Woodstock GA

IRS Criminal Investigations San Diego CA

Mesa Police Department Mesa AZ

Citrus Heights Police Department Citrus Heights CA

Modesto Police Department (CA) Modesto CA

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force Demopolis AL

Sacramento Police Department Sacramento CA

Lee County Alabama Sheriffs Office Opelika AL

CA DOJ - Bureau of Firearms (CA) Sacramento CA

Nacogdoches Police Department Nacogdoches TX

Smith County Sheriff Office Tyler TX

Schererville Police Department Schererville IN

Gary Police Department (IN) Gary IN

North Caldwell Police (NJ) North Caldwell NJ

Newark Police Department (NJ) Newark NJ

Denton County Sheriff Office Denton TX

Chambers County Sheriffs Office (AL) Lanett AL

Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL) Vestavia Hills AL

Ouachita Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Monroe LA

Pitkin County Sheriff (CO) Aspen CO

Naperville Police Department Naperville IL
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Tomball Police Department (TX) Tomball TX

Mono County Sheriffs Office (CA) Bridgeport CA

Elk Grove Police Department Elk Grove CA

El Cajon Police Department (CA) El Cajon CA

Pearl River County Sheriffs Office Poplarville MS

Coral Springs Police Department Coral Springs FL

District 21 Drug Task Force Norman OK

La Plata County Sheriff (CO) Durango CO

Hoover Police Department Hoover AL

Prescott Police Department (AZ) Prescott AZ

Stratford Police Department Stratford CT

Lathrop Police Department (CA) Lathrop CA

East Baton Rouge Sheriffs Office (LA) Baton Rouge LA

Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ) Yuma AZ

Natick Police Department (MA) Natick MA

Giddings Police Department (TX) Giddings TX

Vancouver Police Department Vancouver WA

Redding Police Department (CA) Redding CA

Washoe County Sheriffs Office Reno NV

Boone County Sheriff Office Lebanon IN

West Covina Police Department West Covina CA

Trumbull Police Department Trumbull CT

Marysville Police Department (CA) Marysville CA

San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department (CA) French Camp CA

Madison Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Tallulah LA

Addison Police Department (TX) Addison TX

Washita County Sheriffs Office (OK) New Cordell OK

Houston Police Department (TX) Houston TX

Pinole Police Department (CA) Pinole CA

Westport Police Department Westport CT

Orange Police Department Orange CA

Fort Wayne Police Department (IN) Fort Wayne IN

Winnebago County Sheriff Rockford IL

Grants Pass Police Department Grants Pass OR

St Tammany Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Convington LA

Gonzales County Sheriffs Office (TX) Gonzales TX
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Dublin Police Department (OH) Dublin OH

Galt Police Department Galt CA

Jonesboro Police Department (AR) Jonesboro AR

Upland Police Department (CA) Upland CA

Union City Police Department (CA) Union City CA

Greenville Police Department (TX) Greenville TX

Chattanooga Police Department (TN) Chattanooga TN

Redlands Police Department (CA) Redlands CA

Dickinson Police Department Dickinson TX

Redwood City PD Redwood City CA

San Ramon Police Department San Ramon CA

Hendersonville Police Department (TN) Hendersonville TN

Las Vegas Metro Police Department Las Vegas NV

Jones County Sheriffs Department Laurel MS

Hot Springs Police Department (AR) Hot Springs AR

Fullerton Police Department Fullerton CA

Clanton Police Department (AL) Clanton AL

Natchitoches Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Natchitoches LA

Fresno County Sheriffs Office (CA) Fresno CA

Missouri City Police Department Missouri City TX

Dublin Police Department CA Dublin CA

Solano County Sheriffs Office (CA) Fairfield CA

Saraland Police Department Saraland AL

California Highway Patrol (CA) West Sacramento CA

Downers Grove Police Department (IL) Downers Grove IL

Palm Springs Police Department (CA) Palm Springs CA

Colton Police Department Colton CA

Orange County Sheriffs Department Aliso Viejo CA

Woodworth Police Department (LA) Woodworth LA

San Pablo Police Department CA San Pablo CA

Bartow County Sheriffs Office Cartersville GA

Daphne Police Department Daphne AL

Edgewood Police Department (TX) Edgewood TX

Cameron Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Cameron LA

Spartanburg County Sheriffs Office (SC) Spartanburg SC

Kutztown Borough Police Department (PA) Kutztown PA
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Pineville Police Department (LA) Pineville LA

Bossier Parish Sheriffs Office Bentin LA

Anderson Police Department (CA) Anderson CA

Antioch Police Department CA Antioch CA

Childress Police Department (TX) Childress TX

San Mateo Police Department (CA) San Mateo CA

Fairfield Police Department CA Fairfield CA

Huntsville Police Department (AL) Huntsville AL

Dimmit County Sheriffs Office (TX) Carrizo Springs TX

County of San Mateo Sheriffs Office Redwood City CA

Woodland Police Department Woodland CA

Douglasville Police Department Douglasville GA

Cicero Police Department (IL) Cicero IL

Splendora Police Department (TX) Splendora TX

Saratoga Springs Police Department (NY) Saratoga Springs NY

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic Enforcement Wellington TX

ALEA Montgomery AL

Richland Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Rayville LA

Douglas County Sheriff (NV) Minden NV

Oakdale Police Department (CA) Oakdale CA

Riverside Police Department Riverside CA

St Clair County Sheriffs Department (AL) Pell City AL

Clayton Police Department CA Clayton CA

Mount Carmel Township Police Department (PA) Atlas PA

San Bernardino Police Department San Bernardino CA

Madera Police Department Madera CA

CAL FIRE Sacramento CA

New York State Police Albany NY

Gwinnett County Police Department (GA) Lawrenceville GA

Webster Police Department Webster NY

Boulder City Police Department (NV) Boulder City NV

Red Bluff Police Department Red Bluff CA

Durant Police Department (OK) Durant OK

Dallas Police Department Dallas TX

Walnut Creek Police Department Walnut Creek CA

Fort McDowell Police Department (AZ) Fountain Hills AZ
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Joint Regional Intelligence Center (CA) Norwalk CA

Redmond Police Department (OR) Redmond OR

Madera County Sheriffs Department (CA) Madera CA

Camden County Police Department Camden NJ

Long Beach Police Department (CA) Long Beach CA

Gulf Shores Police Department Gulf Shores AL

Harris County Sheriffs Office Humble TX

Illinois State Police (IL) Springfield IL

Carson County Sheriffs Office (TX) Panhandle TX

North Las Vegas Police Department (NV) North Las Vegas NV

Bell Police Department Bell CA

Port Washington Police Department (NY) Port Washington NY

Pine Mountain Police Department Pine Mountain GA

Rapides Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Alexandria LA

Douglas County Sheriffs Office Douglasville GA

Forrest County Sheriffs Office (MS) Hattiesburg MS

Bronxville Police Department Bronxville NY

Grass Valley Police Department (CA) Grass Valley CA

Haskell County Sheriffs Department (KS) Sublette KS

Bates County Sheriffs Office (MO) Butler MO

Gresham Police Department Gresham OR

Sunnyvale Public Safety Services (CA) Sunnyvale CA

Columbus Police Department (MS) Columbus MS

Wyoming County Sheriff (WV) Pineville WV

Travis County SO Austin TX

Fresno County District Attorney (CA) Fresno CA

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force Camden TN

Livingston County Sheriffs Office (MI) Howell MI

Rockford Police Department Rockford IL

McEwen Police Department McEwen TN

Grayson County Sheriffs Office (TX) Sherman TX

Suffolk County Sheriffs Office (NY) Riverhead NY

Griffith Police Department (IN) Griffith IN

Orange County District Attorney (CA) Santa Ana CA

Alachua County Sheriff Gainesville FL

Lake County Sheriffs Office (IN) Crown Point IN
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Eagle Pass Police Department (TX) Eagle Pass TX

Reagan County Sheriffs Office (TX) Big Lake TX

Bienville Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Arcadia LA

Trussville Police Department Trussville AL

Comanche Police Department (TX) Comanche TX

Clark Township Police Department (NJ) Clark NJ

Jefferson County Sheriffs Office Birmingham AL

Wayne County Airport Police (MI) Detroit MI

California Department of Fish And Wildlife (CA) Sacramento CA

Orinda Police Department Orinda CA

Alexandria Police Department (LA) Alexandria LA

Hollywood Police Department (Fl) Hollywood FL

Reno Police Department reno NV

Belvedere Police Department Belvedere CA

Pleasanton Police Department Pleasanton CA

Petaluma Police Department (CA) Petaluma CA

Gulfport Police Department (MS) Gulfport MS

Freeway Safety Network - EAST BAY Pittsburg CA

Edwards County Sheriffs Office (TX) Rocksprings TX

Stanislaus County Auto Theft Task Force Modesto CA

Surprise Police Department (AZ) Surprise AZ

Leander Police Department (TX) Leander TX

Ogle County Sheriffs Office Oregon IL

San Mateo County Vehicle Theft Task Force San Mateo CA

Annapolis Police Department (MD) Annapolis MD

Wharton Police Department (NJ) Wharton NJ

Prosper Police Department Prosper TX

Cape Coral Police Department Cape Coral FL

Milton Police Department Alpharetta GA

Hillsborough Police Department (CA) Hillsborough CA

Rankin County Sheriffs Office Brandon MS

Simi Valley Police Department Simi Valley CA

San Luis Obispo County District Attorneys Office (CA) San Luis Obispo CA

Winters Police Department (CA) Winters CA

Thomaston Police Department Thomaston GA

Jefferson Davis Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Jennings LA
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Abilene Police Department (TX) Abilene TX

Contra Costa County Sheriffs Martinez CA

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Georgetown TX

Brevard County Sheriffs Office Titusville FL

Freeport Police Department (IL) Freeport IL

Brenham Police Department (TX) Brenham TX

San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office San Luis Obispo CA

DeKalb County Police Department Tucker GA

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Bay Springs MS

Canton Police Department (TX) Canton TX

Gardner Police Department (KS) Gardner KS

Plumstead Township Police Department (PA) Pipersville PA

Merced Police Department CA Merced CA

Nephi Police Department (UT) Nephi UT

Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission (FL) Tallahassee FL

Hermosa Beach Police Department Hermosa Beach CA

Caldwell Police Department (NJ) Caldwell NJ

UC Irvine Police Department Irvine CA

Mills County Sheriffs Office (TX) Goldthwaite TX

Schaumburg Police Department Schaumburg IL

Plymouth Township Police Department (MI) Plymouth MI

Scott County Sheriffs Office (IA) Davenport IA

Folsom Police Department Folsom CA

San Diego Harbor Police Department (CA) San Diego CA

Ripon Police Department (CA) Ripon CA

Tri-Dent Task Force (IL) Oglesby IL

Reeve County Sherriffs Office Pecos TX

Franklin Parish Sheriffs Office (LA) Winnsboro LA

Santa Rosa County Sheriff (FL) Milton FL

Hidalgo County Sheriff (TX) Edinburg TX

Baldwin County Sheriffs Office Fairhope AL

Hemet Police Department (CA) Hemet CA

Allen Police Department Allen TX

Orland Hills Police Department (IL) Orland HIlls IL

Kent County Sheriff Department (MI) Grand Rapids MI

United States Marshals Service 1938 Saturn St. CA
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Montgomery Police Department Montgomery AL

Port Arthur Police Department Port Arthur TX

Parke County Sheriffs Office Rockville IN

Chenango County Sheriffs Office (NY) Norwich NY

Seal Beach Police Department Seal Beach CA

Livermore Police Department livermore CA

CBP - NTC Washington DC

Burr Ridge Police Department Burr Ridge IL

Torrance Police Department Torrance CA

Kane County Sheriffs Office St Charles IL

Munster Police Department Munster IN

Bay Area Rapid Transit Police (CA) Oakland CA

Marana Police Department (AZ) Marana AZ

Marinette Police Department (WI) Marinette WI

Stanislaus County Sheriffs Department Modesto CA

Tulare Police Department Tulare CA

Lake Mills Police Department (WI) Lake Mills WI

Hot List Sharing
The Oakley Police Department Agency is sharing Hot List records with the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot List(s):

None

Hot List Received
The Oakley Police Department Agency is receiving Shared Hot List records from the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot List(s):

California Franchise Tax Board (CA) LEARN_California Franchise Tax Board (CA)

Clovis Police Department LEARN_Clovis Police Department

Dublin Police Department CA LEARN_Dublin Police Department CA

Folsom Police Department LEARN_Folsom Police Department

Grants Pass Police Department LEARN_Grants Pass Department of Public Safety
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Grass Valley Police Department (CA) LEARN_Grass Valley Police Department (CA)

Gulf Shores Police Department LEARN_Gulf Shores Police Department

Huntsville Police Department (AL) LEARN_Huntsville Police Department (AL)

La Mesa Police Department (CA) LEARN_La Mesa Police Department

Lake County Sheriffs Office (IL) LEARN_Lake County Sheriffs Department

Livermore Police Department LEARN_Livermore Police Department

Merced Police Department CA LEARN_Merced Police Department CA

Montclair Police Department (CA) LEARN_Montclair Police Department (CA)

Montgomery Police Department HSI MASTER

Norwalk Police Department LEARN_Norwalk Police Department

Orange Police Department LEARN_Orange Police Department

Orland Hills Police Department (IL) LEARN_Orland Hills Police Department (IL)

Pittsburg Police Department CA LEARN_Pittsburg Police Department CA

Redwood City PD LEARN_Redwood City PD

Riverside County Sheriffs Department (CA) LEARN_Riverside County Sheriff

Riverside Police Department Persons

Sacramento County District Attorneys Office 
(CA)

LEARN_Sacramento County DA Office

Sacramento Police Department LEARN_Sacramento Police Department

San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department (CA) LEARN_San Joaquin County Sheriffs Department 
(CA)

San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office LEARN_San Luis Obispo Sheriffs Office

San Pablo Police Department CA LEARN_San Pablo Police Department CA

South Lake Tahoe Police Department (CA) LEARN_South Lake Tahoe Police Department (CA)

Tomball Police Department (TX) LEARN_Tomball Police (TX)

Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL) LEARN_Vestavia Hills Police Department (AL)

Wellesley Police Department (MA) LEARN_Wellesley Police Department (MA)

Winters Police Department (CA) LEARN_Winters Police Department (CA)
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Yolo County Sheriffs Department LEARN_Yolo County Sheriffs Department

Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ) LEARN_Yuma County Sheriffs Office (AZ)
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